
INTERNATIONAL OE FACTORY BACKED WARRANTY

2025 SHORT-TERM COVERAGE OPTIONS 
ADDED PEACE OF MIND

REQUIREMENTS 

| Model Year: 2018-2024
| Heavy Duty policies expire at 750,000 miles
     Vehicles with 600,000 starting miles or more are NOT eligible 
| Medium Duty policies expire at 450,000 miles  
     Vehicles with 350,000 starting miles or more are NOT eligible 

HVAC

ALL PLANS: $0 DEDUCTIBLE. 100% PARTS AND LABOR. NO CLAIMS MAXIMUMS.

COOLING 
SYSTEM

STARTER / 
ALTERNATORELECTRICAL SUSPENSION

Comprehensive Engine +
Aftertreatment Coverage

Basic Engine Components
•Connecting Rod / Cap
•Crankcase & Crankshaft
•Exhaust Manifold Assembly
•Flywheel Housing and Bearing
•EGR Cooling and Valve

Cylinder Head & Valve Train
•Gasket and Sleeve
•Intake / Exhaust Valves

Electronic Engine Components
•Cold Start Components
•Engine Sensors
•Electronic Control Module
•High Pressure Rail

Other Engine Components
•Fuel Heater / Water Separator
•High Pressure Fuel Injector

Aftertreatment
•Aftertreatment Control Module
•Sensors
•Diesel Particulate Filter (DPF)
•SCR Catalyst and Reactor
•DEF Injector and Sensors

Extended Vehicle
Chassis Coverage

Cooling system
•Coolant manifold and
control valve

•Fan drive & pulley

Electrical

•Body Control Module
•Electrical Charging System 
components

Starter / Alternator
•Voltage Regulator
•Starter Motor and Solenoid

Suspension
•Lift Axle Control
•Air Suspension Control

HVAC
•A/C Compressor / Condenser
•Blower Motor and Wheel (1) PM Service - 50k miles, (2) PM Services - 100k miles, (4) PM Services - 200k miles. Every PM service includes

oil & filter change, fuel filter change, fuel water separator filter change, and 43pt inspection. Prices shown are US only. Canada
prices may differ.

PROGRAMS

Chassis (EVC)

 LT/RH / LoneStar / ProStar 

Heavy Duty Models

$4,020

$4,200

$5,600

$6,290

$2,730

$7,780

$9,280

$5,530

$12,015

$15,015

HV / HX Series Models 

6 month 12 month 24 month

$2,095

$4,200

$5,810

$6,290

$3,145

$7,780

$9,505

$6,295

$12,015

$15,465
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$8,770

$1,820

$8,770$4,020

Registration must take place from 2/1/2025-7/31/2025 in order to receive program pricing and coverage. Lists 
above are not comprehensive. Factory-backed warranty. Contact your International Dealer today for more 
details or visit www.internationaltrucks.com. This document is a summary for reference purposes only. 

6 month 12 month 24 month

HD Severe Service 

Preventive Maintenance + 
Engine & Aftertreatment + 

Chassis (EVC)

Preventive Maintenance + 
Engine & Aftertreatment

Engine & Aftertreatmentt

$305 $530 $950 $305 $530 $950Towing (optional)

(1) PM Service (2) PM Services (4) PM Services (1) PM Service (2) PM Services (4) PM Services

(1) PM Service (2) PM Services (4) PM Services (1) PM Service (2) PM Services (4) PM Services

MV / CV Series Models 

6 month 12 month

$490

$4,200

$4,500

$5,000

$770

$5,920

$6,470

$1,610

$9,050

$10,200

$6,500$3,500

$305 $530 $950

(2) PM Services

24 month

(2) PM Services (4) PM Services(1) PM Service

(4) PM Services(1) PM Service

Medium Duty 

$1,100 Per Incident Max

$5,600
(1) PM Service

A26 Equipped 
Vehicles Only

A26 Equipped 
Vehicles Only

A26 Equipped 
Vehicles Only

A26 Equipped 
Vehicles Only

Transmission & Rear Axle 
(optional add-on)

N/A N/A N/A No Engine
Restriction

No Engine
Restriction

Please Note: Transmission & Rear Axle add-on: ONLY available when purchasing a Worry-Free coverage policy. Must be 
purchased together and terms must match, 12mo or 24mo. Only available on vehicle models 2018-2021.  For Heavy Duty, 
vehicles must be equipped with an A26 engine. 




