

2025 SHORT-TERM COVERAGE OPTIONS ADDED PEACE OF MIND













REQUIREMENTS

| Model Year: 2018-2024

| Heavy Duty policies expire at 750,000 miles Vehicles with 600,000 starting miles or more are NOT eligible

| Medium Duty policies expire at 450,000 miles

Vehicles with 350,000 starting miles or more are NOT eligible

ALL PLANS: \$0 DEDUCTIBLE. 100% PARTS AND LABOR. NO CLAIMS MAXIMUMS.

Comprehensive Engine + Aftertreatment Coverage

Basic Engine Components

- Connecting Rod / Cap
- ·Crankcase & Crankshaft
- Exhaust Manifold Assembly
- Flywheel Housing and Bearing
- •EGR Cooling and Valve

Cylinder Head & Valve Train

- Gasket and Sleeve
- Intake / Exhaust Valves

Electronic Engine Components

- Cold Start Components
- Engine Sensors
- •Electronic Control Module
- ·High Pressure Rail

Other Engine Components

- •Fuel Heater / Water Separator
- •High Pressure Fuel Injector

Aftertreatment

- Aftertreatment Control Module
- Sensors
- Diesel Particulate Filter (DPF)
- SCR Catalyst and Reactor
- •DEF Injector and Sensors

Extended Vehicle Chassis Coverage

Cooling system

- ·Coolant manifold and control valve
- Fan drive & pulley

Electrical

- Body Control Module
- Electrical Charging System components

Starter / Alternator

- Voltage Regulator
- Starter Motor and Solenoid

Suspension

- ·Lift Axle Control
- Air Suspension Control

HVAC

- •A/C Compressor / Condenser
- ·Blower Motor and Wheel

	Heavy Duty Models			HD Severe Service			Medium Duty		
PROGRAMS	LT/RH / LoneStar / ProStar			HV / HX Series Models			MV / CV Series Models		
	6 month	12 month	24 month	6 month	12 month	24 month	6 month	12 month	24 month
Engine & Aftertreatment	\$4,020	\$6,290	\$8,770	\$4,020	\$6,290	\$8,770	\$3,500	\$5,000	\$6,500
Chassis (EVC)	\$1,820	\$2,730	\$5,530	\$2,095	\$3,145	\$6,295	\$490	\$770	\$1,610
Preventive Maintenance + Engine & Aftertreatment	\$4,200 (1) PM Service	\$7,780 (2) PM Services	\$12,015 (4) PM Services	\$4,200 (1) PM Service	\$7,780 (2) PM Services	\$12,015 (4) PM Services	\$4,200 (1) PM Service	\$5,920 (2) PM Services	\$9,050 (4) PM Services
Preventive Maintenance + Engine & Aftertreatment + Chassis (EVC)	\$5,600 (1) PM Service	\$9,280 (2) PM Services	\$15,015 (4) PM Services	\$5,810 (1) PM Service	\$9,505 (2) PM Services	\$15,465 (4) PM Services	\$4,500 (1) PM Service	\$6,470 (2) PM Services	\$10,200 (4) PM Services
Towing (optional) \$1,100 Per Incident Max	\$305	\$530	\$950	\$305	\$530	\$950	\$305	\$530	\$950
Transmission & Rear Axle (optional add-on)	N/A	A26 Equipped Vehicles Only	A26 Equipped Vehicles Only	N/A	A26 Equipped Vehicles Only	A26 Equipped Vehicles Only	N/A	No Engine Restriction	No Engine Restriction

(1) PM Service - 50k miles, (2) PM Services - 100k miles, (4) PM Services - 200k miles. Every PM service includes oil & filter change, fuel filter change, fuel water separator filter change, and 43pt inspection. Prices shown are US only. Canada

Please Note: Transmission & Rear Axle add-on: ONLY available when purchasing a Worry-Free coverage policy. Must be purchased together and terms must match, 12mo or 24mo. Only available on vehicle models 2018-2021. For Heavy Duty, vehicles must be equipped with an A26 engine.